10:00

10:20
10:45
11:15

11:45

1:00

2:30
2:40
2:45

3:00

arle-p

November 8, 2006
Exploris
Raleigh, NC

AGENDA

Welcome/ Introductions

Program & Issues Updates

One NC Naturally — Update

Landscape Change in the A-P Basin

Lunch
EPA & the National Estuary Program

Indicators of Estuarine Health

Break

Public Comments

Future Actions & Meetings

Committee Breakout Discussions

Adjourn

Policy Board & Advisory Committees Meeting
Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Program

Pam Hartley, Exploris
Bill Crowell, APNEP

APNEP Staff

Richard Rogers, NC DENR

Ross Lunetta, EPA
Jeff Brown, NC CGIA

Tim Jones, EPA

Dean Carpenter, APNEP

Doug Rader, ED

Chair

Chair

Chair

NC Executive Order No. 1 mandates that the chair (1) remind members of their duty to avoid conflicts of interest or
appearances of conflict, and (2) inquire as to whether any member knows of any known conflict of interest or
appearance of conflict with respect to matters before the commission. If any member knows of a conflict of interest
or appearance of conflict, please so state when requested by the chair.



