

## Policy Board & Advisory Committees Meeting Albemarle-Pamlico National Estuary Program

## November 8, 2006 Explor*is* Raleigh, NC

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome/ Introductions	Pam Hartley, Exploris Bill Crowell, APNEP
10:20	Program & Issues Updates	APNEP Staff
10:45	One NC <i>Naturally</i> – Update	Richard Rogers, NC DENR
11:15	Landscape Change in the A-P Basin	Ross Lunetta, EPA Jeff Brown, NC CGIA
11:45	<i>Lunch</i> EPA & the National Estuary Program	Tim Jones, EPA
1:00	Indicators of Estuarine Health	Dean Carpenter, APNEP Doug Rader, ED
	Break	
2:30	Public Comments	Chair
2:40	Future Actions & Meetings	Chair
2:45	Committee Breakout Discussions	Chair
3:00	Adjourn	

NC Executive Order No. 1 mandates that the chair (1) remind members of their duty to avoid conflicts of interest or appearances of conflict, and (2) inquire as to whether any member knows of any known conflict of interest or appearance of conflict with respect to matters before the commission. If any member knows of a conflict of interest or appearance of conflict, please so state when requested by the chair.